
WORLD RECORD 36.84 JAMAICA JAM London (GBR) 11 AUG 2012

UNIVERSIADE RECORD 38.42 ITALIA ITA Ciudad de Mexico (MEX) 13 SEP 1979

Rk Bib NUSF Lane
Reaction

Time Result

1
1268
1263
1269
1261

USA - UNITED STATES of AMERICA
LEWIS III John Lee
COLLINS Le Shon Jabre
MARTIN Jacarias Terrez
BURRELL Cameron Malik

7 0.174 39.16 Q

2
751
756
759
745

MEX - MEXICO
GALLEGOS MORENO Heber
MORENO LOPEZ Ivan Eduardo
RAMIREZ RODRIGUE C
ALANIS PRIETO Juan Carlos

8 0.153 39.31 q SB

3
1176
1177
1175
1178

TTO - TRINIDAD and TOBAGO
BALLANTYNE Micah Anrian
MORAIN Moriba Joseph
ALFRED Darren Quaw
TELESFORD Dan Neil Javan

5 0.157 40.13

4
20
25
23
24

ARG - ARGENTINA
CARACASSIS Jorge Oscar
RUGGERI Guillermo Manue
ROBLEDO Matias Exequiel
RODRIGUEZ BALDIVIEZ Jaime

4 0.164 40.83

1208
1206
1212
1213

UGA - UGANDA
BINGI Daniel
ADOME Pius
OKETAYOT Francis
OKOT Benson

6 0.187 DQ R 163.3a

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3a  -  Lane infringement

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time R IAAF rule
Rk Rank SB Season Best

ATHLETICS
田田

MEN'S 4X100M RELAY
男男 公公公公4X100

ROUND 1 HEAT 2/4

TAIPEI STADIUM
臺臺田田臺

SUN 周周 

27 AUG 2017
11:33   

RESULTS
成成
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